
Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
SYBA SEMESTER-III ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 [ENG MEDIUM] (2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SHAIKH MADINA FAROOKH SHABANA SPECIALIZATION : SOCIOLOGY

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

2596 2022021001023084 114 32106 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30301A English A: Reading-Writing and Thinking in English I IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 24 100 44 - 44/100 4 C 5.2 20.8 c

30503A Foundation Course V- Current Concerns IA/Th 17/50 17 18/50 23 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

30504A D.C. V Sociology – Social Change and Development in India IA/Th 17/50 18 18/50 25 100 43 - 43/100 4 C 5.15 20.60 c

30604A D.C. VI Sociology - Rural Society in India IA/Th 17/50 18 18/50 29 100 47 - 47/100 4 C 5.35 21.40 c

32104A A.P.C. I Sociology - Population and Society IA/Th 17/50 18 18/50 21 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

31306A A.C. III Hindi - Hindi Kahani Th/IA 17/50 20 18/50 19 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 24 TOTAL EGP :121.2 GPA: 5.05 GRADE: C TOTAL: 252/600 PERCENTAGE: 42.00 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER IV

40401A English A: Reading Writing and Thinking in English II IA/Th 17/50 32 18/50 14 100 46 - 46/100 0 F 5.3 0 x

40603A Foundation Course VI - Current Social Issues and Challenges IA/Th 17/50 18 18/50 21 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

40704A D.C. VII Sociology - Women’s Issues in India Th/IA 17/50 29 18/50 20 100 49 - 49/100 4 C 5.45 21.80 x

40804A D.C. VIII Sociology - Urban Society: Problems and Prospects IA/Th 17/50 19 18/50 20 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

42204A A.P.C II Sociology - Media and Society Th/IA 17/50 19 18/50 26 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 x

41406A A.C. IV Hindi - Aadhunik Padya (Chhayavadottar) IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 11 100 31 - 31/100 0 F 0 0 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :81.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
SYBA SEMESTER-III ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 [ENG MEDIUM] (2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SONWANE ANUSHKA SURESH SPECIALIZATION : SOCIOLOGY

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3787 2023021002023002 240 32107 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30301A English A: Reading-Writing and Thinking in English I Th/IA 17/50 17 18/50 22 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

30503A Foundation Course V- Current Concerns Th/IA 17/50 32 18/50 21 100 53 - 53/100 4 B 5.8 23.2 c

30504A D.C. V Sociology – Social Change and Development in India Th/IA 17/50 20 18/50 25 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 c

30604A D.C. VI Sociology - Rural Society in India Th/IA 17/50 32 18/50 22 100 54 - 54/100 4 B 5.9 23.6 c

32104A A.P.C. I Sociology - Population and Society Th/IA 17/50 30 18/50 28 100 58 - 58/100 4 B+ 6.6 26.4 c

31306A A.C. III Hindi - Hindi Kahani Th/IA 17/50 31 18/50 35 100 66 - 66/100 4 A 7.6 30.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 24 TOTAL EGP :143.8 GPA: 5.99 GRADE: B TOTAL: 315/600 PERCENTAGE: 52.50 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER IV

40401A English A: Reading Writing and Thinking in English II IA/Th 17/50 32 18/50 22 100 54 - 54/100 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

40603A Foundation Course VI - Current Social Issues and Challenges IA/Th 17/50 27 18/50 28 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 x

40704A D.C. VII Sociology - Women’s Issues in India IA/Th 17/50 29 18/50 26 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 x

40804A D.C. VIII Sociology - Urban Society: Problems and Prospects IA/Th 17/50 22 18/50 29 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 x

42204A A.P.C II Sociology - Media and Society IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 36 100 60 - 60/100 4 A 7 28 x

41406A A.C. IV Hindi - Aadhunik Padya (Chhayavadottar) IA/Th 17/50 33 18/50 30 100 63 - 63/100 4 A 7.3 29.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 24 TOTAL EGP :151.2 GPA: 6.30 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 338/600 PERCENTAGE: 56.33 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 48 GPA: 6.14 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 653 / 1200 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 54.41 % RESULT : PASSED

Place : Mumbai
Date : 22/08/2024

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
SYBA SEMESTER-III ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 [ENG MEDIUM] (2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : GOUND PRIYA PREMCHAND BINDU

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

First Year01699 2021021001024133 242 32108 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30301A English A: Reading-Writing and Thinking in English I IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 13 100 37 - 37/100 0 F 4.4 0 c

30503A Foundation Course V- Current Concerns Th/IA 17/50 19 18/50 24 100 43 - 43/100 4 C 5.15 20.60 c

30707A D.C. VII Economics - Theory of Value Th/IA 17/50 37 18/50 25 100 62 - 62/100 4 A 7.2 28.8 c

30807A D.C. VIII Economics - Sector-wise Features of Indian Economy
Since 1991 IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 8 100 32 - 32/100 0 F 0 0 c

30907A D.C. IX Economics - Entrepreneurship Development Th/IA 17/50 29 18/50 18 100 47 - 47/100 4 C 5.35 21.40 c

31007A D.C. X Economics – Demography IA/Th 17/50 19 18/50 19 100 38 - 38/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :89.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER IV

40401A English A: Reading Writing and Thinking in English II IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 12 100 36 - 36/100 0 F 4.2 0 x

40603A Foundation Course VI - Current Social Issues and Challenges IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 20 100 44 - 44/100 4 C 5.2 20.8 x

41107A D.C. XI Economics - Problems and Policy in Indian Economy Since
1991 Th/IA 17/50 19 18/50 8 100 27 - 27/100 0 F 0 0 x

41207A D.C. XII Economics - Theory of Distribution and Welfare Th/IA 17/50 40 18/50 28 100 68 - 68/100 4 A 7.8 31.2 x

41307A D.C. XIII Economics - Labour Economics IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 19 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

41407A D.C. XIV Economics - Financial Markets Th/IA 17/50 20 18/50 20 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :91.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
SYBA SEMESTER-III ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 [ENG MEDIUM] (2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SAFINA BANO ZAKIR HUSAIN SAJIDA SPECIALIZATION : ECONOMICS

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

1104 2020021001021016 244 32102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30301A English A: Reading-Writing and Thinking in English I IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 22 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

30503A Foundation Course V- Current Concerns IA/Th 17/50 19 18/50 19 100 38 - 38/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 c

30707A D.C. VII Economics - Theory of Value IA/Th 17/50 46 18/50 37 100 83 - 83/100 4 O 9.3 37.2 c

30807A D.C. VIII Economics - Sector-wise Features of Indian Economy Since
1991 IA/Th 17/50 19 18/50 4 100 23 - 23/100 0 F 0 0 c

30907A D.C. IX Economics - Entrepreneurship Development Th/IA 17/50 28 18/50 18 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

31007A D.C. X Economics – Demography Th/IA 17/50 19 18/50 21 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :118 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER IV

40401A English A: Reading Writing and Thinking in English II IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 10 100 30 - 30/100 0 F 0 0 x

40603A Foundation Course VI - Current Social Issues and Challenges IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 20 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 x

41107A D.C. XI Economics - Problems and Policy in Indian Economy Since
1991 IA/Th 17/50 12 18/50 NP 100 12 - 12/100 0 F 0 0 x

41207A D.C. XII Economics - Theory of Distribution and Welfare Th/IA 17/50 30 18/50 20 100 50 - 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

41307A D.C. XIII Economics - Labour Economics IA/Th 17/50 20 18/50 6 100 26 - 26/100 0 F 0 0 x

41407A D.C. XIV Economics - Financial Markets IA/Th 17/50 21 18/50 24 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 TOTAL EGP :63 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 22/08/2024

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Controller Of Examinations Principal


